Schedule: N57-61424-sFrNt-LG-1

Schedule information

Route:
Service change:
Day type:

Operator:
Option:

Schedule comment:

Timing points

Timing point

57

61424 - Retiming of all departures from
Kingston, Fairfield bus station to 3 minutes
later, on Sunday to Thursday nights only.

spFrNt - Special Friday Night/Saturday
Morning

LG - London General
1

Transit node

No. of vehicles used on schedule:

Implementation date:

Option comment:

Stop

5
23-04-2022

UNDEFINE



AL
ATKRNP
CLMPAR T
CMBLTL
CMBLTL
KINGCB
KINGFB
KINGFB
KINGFB T
KINGHP
KINGHP
MERTSY
MERTSY
MITCSR
MITCSR
PDSRKA
RNPKRP
RNPKRP
SMHLTA
SMHLTA
STRESL
STRESL
SWIMSN
SWIMSN
TTBYHS
TTBYHS
WIMBSN
WIMBSN
WIMBUS

WIMBUS

Merton

Atkins Road, New Park Road (clapham Park)
Clapham Park, Atkins Road Stand
Coombe Lane West, Traps Lane
Coombe Lane West, Traps Lane
Kingston, Cromwell Road Bus Station
Kingston, Fairfield Bus Station

Kingston, Fairfield Bus Station

Kingston, Fairfield Bus Station Stand
Kingston Hospital

Kingston Hospital

Merton Abbey, Sainsburys

Merton Abbey, Sainsburys

Mitcham Lane, Southcroft Road
Mitcham Lane, Southcroft Road
Poynders Road, Kings Avenue

Raynes Park Station, Raynes Park Hotel
Raynes Park Station, Raynes Park Hotel
Streatham Hill, Telford Avenue
Streatham Hill, Telford Avenue
Streatham, St.leonards Church
Streatham, St.leonards Church

South Wimbledon Station

South Wimbledon Station

Tooting Broadway, Tooting High Street
Tooting Broadway, Tooting High Street
Wimbledon Station

Wimbledon Station

Ursuline High School, Worple Road
(wimbledon)

Ursuline High School, Worple Road
(wimbledon)

J6322

A4P02
J3789

AK404
AK404
AK118
AK110
AK110
J6305

AKO017
AKO017
ALBO8
ALBO8
A5CO03
A5C04
A4PO01
ALF08
ALFO08
A4NO4
A4NO4
A4U03
A4U03
ALBO4
ALB04
A5E03
A5EQ3
AL203
AL203
ALF12

ALF12

Merton Bus Garage

Atkins Rd New Park Road
Clapham Park, Atkins Road/Poynders Road
Coombe Lane Traps Lane
Coombe Lane Traps Lane
Cromwell Rd Bus Station
Fairfield Bus Station
Fairfield Bus Station
Kingston, Fairfield Bus Station
Kingston Hospital
Kingston Hospital

Merton Bus Garage
Merton Bus Garage
Southcroft Rd Mitcham Ln
Mitcham Ln Southcroft Rd
Poynders Rd Atkins Road
Raynes Park Station
Raynes Park Station
Brixton Garage

Brixton Garage

Mitcham L St Leonards Ch
Mitcham L St Leonards Ch
South Wimbledon Station
South Wimbledon Station
Tooting Bdy Stn High St
Tooting Bdy Stn High St
Wimbledon Station
Wimbledon Station
Worple Road the Downs

Worple Road the Downs

AL
12758
CLMPAR S
16736
16737
BP1084
BP386
R0705
KINGFB S
29816
29817
1785
LG02
25664
4860
12755
19869
9145
27495
R0420
12802
12803
26192
341

260
BP6487
BP106
LG65
20600

20601

Merton

Atkins Road / New Park Road
Clapham Park, Atkins Road
Traps Lane

Traps Lane

Cromwell Road Bus Station
Fairfield Bus Station

Fairfield Bus Station

Kingston, Fairfield Bus Station
Kingston Hospital

Kingston Hospital

Merton Abbey

Merton Abbey

Southcroft Road / Mitcham Lane
Mitcham Lane / Southcroft Road
Poynders Road / Kings Avenue
Raynes Park Station

Raynes Park Station

Telford Avenue

Telford Avenue

Streatham / St Leonard's Church
Streatham / St Leonard's Church
South Wimbledon Station

South Wimbledon Station
Tooting Broadway / Sth Thames College
Tooting Broadway Station
Wimbledon Station

Wimbledon Station

Lower Downs Road

Lower Downs Road



Crosslinks

This schedule has no trips with crosslinks.



Trip No.

© N OO w =

1"

15

Duty
Start

1401
1402
1403
1404
1401
1402
1403
1404

Duty
End

1401
1402
1403
1404
1401
1402
1403
1404

Bus
Run
No.

401
402
403
404
401
402
403
404

KINGFB KINGFB

T

J6305

AK110
KINGFB R0705

Dep.

2500
2530
2600
2630
2700
2727
2800
2820

KINGCB

AK118
BP1084

Dep.
2505
2535
2605
2635
2705
2732
2804
2824

KINGHP

AKO017
29817

Dep.
2510
2540
2610
2639
2709
2736
2808
2828

CMBLTL

AK404
16737

Dep.
2513
2543
2613
2642
2712
2739
2811
2831

RNPKRP

ALF08
9145

Dep.
2517
2547
2617
2646
2716
2743
2815
2835

WIMBUS WIMBSN SWIMSN MERTSY TTBYHS MITCSR STRESL SMHLTA ATKRNP CLMPAR

ALF12
20600

Dep.

2519
2549
2619
2648
2718
2745
2817
2837

AL203
BP106

Dep.

2524
2554
2623
2652
2722
2749
2821
2841

ALB04 ALBO08
1785

26192

Dep.
2528
2558
2627
2656
2726
2753
2825
2845

Dep.

2530
2600
2629
2658
2727
2754
2826
2846

AS5E03
BP6487

Dep.
2534
2604
2633
2702
2731
2758
2830
2850

A5C03
25664

Dep.

2542
2612
2640
2709
2737
2803
2835
2855

A4U03
12802

Dep.

2547
2617
2645
2714
2742
2807
2839
2859

A4N04
R0420

Dep.
2552
2622
2650
2719
2747
2812
2843
2903

A4P02
12758

Dep.

T

J3789

Form
Time

2600
2630
2700
2727
2800
2820

Next
Trip

10
12

16



Trip No.

Duty
Start

1085
1087
1401
1402
1403
1404
1401
1402

Duty
End

1085
1087
1401
1402
1403
1404
1401
1402

Bus
Run
No.

18
401
402
403
404
401
402

CLMPAR

J3789

PDSRKA SMHLTA STRESL

A4P01
12755

Dep.
2500
2530
2600
2630
2700
2727
2800
2820

A4N04
27495

Dep.

2504
2534
2604
2633
2703
2730
2803
2823

A4U03
12803

Dep.

2509
2539
2609
2638
2708
2735
2808
2828

MITCSR

A5C04
4860

Dep.
2513
2543
2613
2642
2712
2739
2811
2831

TTBYHS

ASE03
260

Dep.

2520
2550
2620
2649
2719
2746
2817
2837

MERTSY SWIMSN WIMBSN WIMBUS RNPKRP CMBLTL KINGHP

ALB08
LG02

Dep.
2524
2554
2624
2653
2723
2750
2821
2841

ALB04
341

Dep.

2525
2555
2625
2654
2724
2751
2822
2842

AL203
LG65

Dep.

2531
2601
2631
2700
2730
2757
2827
2847

ALF12
20601

Dep.

2535
2605
2635
2704
2734
2801
2831
2851

ALF08
19869

Dep.

2537
2607
2637
2706
2736
2803
2833
2853

AK404
16736

Dep.

2542
2612
2642
2711
2741
2807
2837
2857

AKO017
29816

Dep.

2545
2615
2645
2714
2744
2810
2840
2900

KINGFB KINGFB AL

AK110
BP386

T
J6305 = J6322
KINGFB AL

S

Dep. Dep.

2611 F

2640 F
2649
2718
2748
2814
2844
2904

Form
Time

2659
2726
2759
2819

Next
Trip

1
13
15



